General information about company

Scrip code 504908

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE340F01011

Name of the company

DUNCAN ENGINEERING LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
> XVhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of Vqt.ing Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid Partly shares shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ’ . paid-up [underlying shares (calculated . .
) sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository }_wld (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(11ID) shares . =V)+ o % of
(1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) ez X |egy | °® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) Iflromoter 3 2755855 2755855 | 74.56 2755855 2755855 | 74.56
Group
(B) Public 3642 940145 940145 25.44 940145 940145 |25.44
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 3645 3696000 3696000 | 100 3696000 3696000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S}I ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa% |Lockedin |P edged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h xIq) | otherwise
Shares : : . shares (XII) | = bered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Outstanding . - held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(IT) " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . - o 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No. |total | No. | total
(2) of (A+B+(2) (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘rommer 74.56 2755855
Group
ublic .
(B) Publi 25.44 824078
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3579933




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting .R.ights held in
No. of ach class of rities (IX
fully Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | ©ach class of securities (1X)
. paid- | shares shares of shares . ) Total
Category & Nos. Of palq up up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity . ’ . asa %
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR,
Shareholders (1) | (II) shares : of
shares | Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VII) As Total
?Ie\ll(; held V1) (V) a% of Class eg: | Class Total V(())t?ng
V) (VI) (A+B+C2) X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) éﬁiﬁﬁer 3 2755855 2755855 | 74.56 2755855 2755855 | 74.56
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 3 2755855 2755855 | 74.56 2755855 2755855 | 74.56
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
gﬁgﬁ?&f{er 3 2755855 2755855 | 74.56 2755855 2755855 | 74.56
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 9 2075 2075 0.06 2075 2075 0.06
Banks
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 9 2075 2075 |0.06 2075 2075 |0.06
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders | 3464 691815 691815 |18.72 691815 691815 |18.72
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals -ii. |5 192367 192367 |5.2 192367 192367 |[5.2




Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

(e) Any Other 160 53888 53888 | 1.46 53888 53888 | 1.46
(specify)

(S3u)b—Total (B) 3633 938070 938070 |25.38 938070 938070 |25.38

Total Public

Shareholding 3642 940145 940145 | 25.44 940145 940145 |25.44

(B)=(B)(1)*+ | |

B)2)+B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 3645 3696000 3696000 | 100 3696000 3696000 | 100

A+B+C2)

Total (A+B+C 3645 3696000 3696000 | 100 3696000 3696000 | 100

)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XI1I) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A i
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. |total
(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(d) 74.56 2755855
f‘l“)b'TOtal (A) 74.56 2755855
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.56 2755855
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
® 0.06 1022
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 1022
(1
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 18.72 579462
(a(ii)) 5.2 192367
(e) 1.46 51227




Sub-Total (B) 25.38 823056
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.44 824078
(B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3579933
Total (A+B+C 100 3579933

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ORIENTAL CARBON &
CHEMICALS LTD

COSMOPOLITAN
INVESTMENTS LTD

DUNCAN INTERNATIONAL

(INDIA) LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACO3006F

AABCCO0471H

AABCDI1222D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1848500

905336

2019

2755855

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1848500

905336

2019

2755855

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

50.01

24.5

0.05

74.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

1848500

905336

2019

2755855

Class eg:y

Total

1848500

905336

2019

2755855

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

50.01

24.5

0.05

74.56

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

50.01

24.5

0.05

74.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1848500

905336

2019

2755855

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JASHWANTI MAGANLAL DESAI

NILA ANILKUMAR DESAI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACLPD6575G

ABOPD2195A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

54000

42905

96905

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

54000

42905

96905

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.46

1.16

2.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

54000

42905

96905

Class eg:y

Total

54000

42905

96905

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.46

1.16

2.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.46

1.16

2.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

54000

42905

96905

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

IEPF

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

76

44

35

160

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13276

19194

13964

211

7243

53888

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

13276

19194

13964

211

7243

53888

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.52

0.38

0.01

0.2

1.47

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

13276

19194

13964

211

7243

53888

Class eg:y

Total

13276

19194

13964

211

7243

53888

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.36

0.52

0.38

0.01

0.2

1.47




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.52

0.38

0.01

0.2

1.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13276

19194

12175

211

6371

51227

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
) creation /
Whether by virtue of: .
Sr. ;?sﬁlort Nationality Ilzlaz)ssglort Nationality . acquisition
o case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on .| Exercise of ificant
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality |in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of Signilican
a Any other a Anv other | Shares | . dividend or |of . beneficial
i y othe f y othe rights significant |
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) any other | control |. Interest
national national distribution influence
ORIENTAL
I |asimD, | ADDPGA464R India chsbON S [AaAcO3006F India 1.08 Yes | Yes 01-10-2009
LTD
Total: | 0 1.08 (0
ORIENTAL
2 | AR [ATLPG334TE India o | AAACO3006F India 0.97 Yes | Yes 01-06-2015
LTD
AKSHAT COSMOPOLITAN
3 GOENKA AJLPG3347E India INVESTMENTS | AABCC0471H India 59.66 Yes Yes 12-01-2021
LTD
Total: (0 60.63 |0




