General information about company								
Scrip code	504908							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE340F01011							
Name of the company	DUNCAN ENGINEERING LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	Partly shares	Total nos.	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			ld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)			V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III) $\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	(VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	2755855			2755855	74.56	2755855		2755855	74.56	
(B)	Public	3642	940145			940145	25.44	940145		940145	25.44	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	3645	3696000			3696000	100	3696000		3696000	100	

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.56					2755855
(B)	Public				25.44					824078
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3579933

			No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders		paid- up equity	underlying			No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding	pattern o	f the Promote	r and Prom	noter Group	!	1		<u> </u>
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	2755855			2755855	74.56	2755855		2755855	74.56
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	2755855			2755855	74.56	2755855		2755855	74.56
(2)	Foreign								•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	2755855			2755855	74.56	2755855		2755855	74.56
В	Table III - Statem	ent showing sh	areholding	g pattern o	of the Public s	shareholder	r	•			!
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	9	2075			2075	0.06	2075		2075	0.06
Sub-Total (B) (1)		9	2075			2075	0.06	2075		2075	0.06
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3468	691815			691815	18.72	691815		691815	18.72
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii.	5	192367			192367	5.2	192367		192367	5.2

	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(e)	Any Other (specify)	160	53888			53888	1.46	53888	53888	1.46
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3633	938070			938070	25.38	938070	938070	25.38
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3642	940145			940145	25.44	940145	940145	25.44
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing sl	nareholding	g pattern o	of the Non Pro	omoter- No	n Public sharehold	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		3645	3696000			3696000	100	3696000	3696000	100
Total (A+B+C		3645	3696000			3696000	100	3696000	3696000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Groi	ıp
Sr.	Shares Underlying S	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup	•	•	
(1)	Indian								
(d)				74.56					2755855
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.56					2755855
(2)	Foreign						•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.56					2755855
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder			•		
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.06					1022
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06					1022
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				18.72					579462
(a(ii))				5.2					192367
(e)				1.46					51227

Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.38				823056
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.44				824078
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				3579933
Total (A+B+C				100				3579933

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ORIENTAL CARBON & CHEMICALS LTD	COSMOPOLITAN INVESTMENTS LTD	DUNCAN INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) LIMITED					
PAN (II)	AAACO3006F	AABCC0471H	AABCD1222D	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1848500	905336	2019	2755855				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1848500	905336	2019	2755855				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.01	24.5	0.05	74.56				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)		•				
Class eg: X	1848500	905336	2019	2755855				
Class eg:y								
Total	1848500	905336	2019	2755855				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	50.01	24.5	0.05	74.56				
No. Of Shares								

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.01	24.5	0.05	74.56
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	L		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares 1	oledged or otherwise encumbered ((XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1848500	905336	2019	2755855
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders hold	ng nominal share capital in exc	ess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JASHWANTI MAGANLAL DESAI	NILA ANILKUMAR DESAI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACLPD6575G	ABOPD2195A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	54000	42905	96905
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	54000	42905	96905
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.46	1.16	2.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	54000	42905	96905
Class eg:y			
Total	54000	42905	96905
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.46	1.16	2.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying			

Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.46	1.16	2.62
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	54000	42905	96905
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5										
Category	IEPF	HUF Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back				
PAN (II)						Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	76	44	4	35	160				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13276	19194	13964	211	7243	53888				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13276	19194	13964	211	7243	53888				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.36 0.52 0.38		0.38	0.01 0.2		1.47				
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg: X	13276 19194 13964		211	7243	53888					
Class eg:y										
Total	13276	19194	13964	211	7243	53888				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights			0.01	0.2	1.47					

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.36	0.52	0.38	0.01	0.2	1.47				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13276	19194	12175	211	6371	51227				
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

significant beneficial owners

Sr. No.	Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date of	
			Passport No. in	Nationality			Passport No. in		Nationality	Whether by virtue of:				creation / acquisition		
	Name	PAN	case of	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)		Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
1	ARVIND GOENKA	ADDPG4464R		India		ORIENTAL CARBON & CHEMICALS LTD	AAACO3006F		India			1.08		Yes	Yes	01-10-2009
	Total:									0	1.08	0				
2	AKSHAT GOENKA	AJLPG3347E		India		ORIENTAL CARBON & CHEMICALS LTD	AAACO3006F		India			0.97		Yes	Yes	01-06-2015
3	AKSHAT GOENKA	AJLPG3347E		India		COSMOPOLITAN INVESTMENTS LTD	AABCC0471H		India			59.66		Yes	Yes	12-01-2021
	Total:										0	60.63	0			